BIRIYANI & PULAVU RICE

CHICKEN BIRIYAMI
MUTTOM BIRIYANI

BEEF BIRIYANI

FISH BIRIYANI

EGG BIRIYANI

PRAWNS BIRIYANI

VEG BIRIYANI

PANEER BIRIYANI
MUSHROOM BIRIYANI
BIRIYANI RICE FULL
BIRIYANI RICE HALF
CHICKEN 65 BIRIYANI (4 PIECE)
BUTTER CHICKEN BIRIYANI
CHICKEN FRY BIRIYANI
GHEE RICE

VEGETABLE PULAVU
CHICKEN PULAV
KASHMEERI PULAVU

FRIED RICE

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

EGG FRIED RICE

MIXED FRIED RICE

WEG FRIED RICE

SZECHWAN CHICKEN FRIED RICE
SZECHWAN EGG FRIED RICE
SZECHWAN MIXED FRIED RICE
SZECHWAN VEG FRIED RICE

NOQODLES

CHICKEN NOODLES

EGG MOODLES

MIXED NOODLES

VEG NOODLES

SZECHWAN CHICKEN NOOQDLES
SZECHWAN EGG NOODLES
SZECHWAN MIXED NOODLES
SZECHWAN VEG NOODLES

MUTTON

MUTTON CURRY
MUTTON ROAST
MUTTON MASALA
MUTTON PEPPER FRY
MUTTON KURUMA
MUTTON LIVER FRY
MUTTON LIVER ROAST

185
285
195
290
150
285
150
185
185
130
75
195
210
195
150
165
180
185

180
160
195
145
200
170
225
160

180
160
1895
145
200
170
225
160

275
285
285
285
285
270
275

CHICKEN

CHICKEM KURUMA

WHITE CHILLY CHICKEMN
SINGAPORE CHICKEN

NAWABI CHICKEN

CHICKEN ROAST

PEPPER CHICKEN

CHICKEM CURRY

CHICKEMN MASALA

CHICKEN FRY

CHETTINADU CHICKEN
KADAICHICKEN

CHICKEM KOLHAPURI

CHICKEMN HYDERABADI
CHICKEN MUGHLAI

CHICKEM SZECHWAN

CHILLY CHICKEN

BUTTER CHICKEN

GINGER CHICKEN

GARLIC CHICKEN

CHICKEN MANJURIAN
CHICKEN THORAN

CHICKEN ULARTH

DRAGOM CHICKEN

CHICKEN THRAVANCORE ROAST
CALICUT CHICKEM ROAST
CALICUT CHICKEN MASALA
CHICKEM MALABAR ROAST
CHICKEN MALABAR MASALA
CHILLY CHICKEN BONLESS
GINGER CHICKEN BOMLESS
GARLIC CHICKEN BONLESS
CHICKEN MANJURIAN BONLESS
CHICKEM SZECHWAN BONLESS
BUTTER CHICKEN BONLESS
CHILLY CHICKEN DRY

GARLIC CHICKEN DRY

GINGER CHICKEN DRY
CHICKEN MANJURIAN DRY
CHILLY CHICKEN DRY BONLESS
GARLIC CHICKEN DRY BOMLESS
GINGER CHICKEN DRY BOMLESS

CHICKEN MANJURIAN DRY BOMNLESS
MADAN KOZHI -VARUTHARACHA CURRY

MADAN KOZHI - ROAST
CHICKEM 65 - QUARTER
CHICKEN 65 - HALF
CHICKEN 65 - FULL
CHICKENM LIVER FRY
CHICKEM LIVER ROAST
KANTHARI CHICKEN

220
200
210
210
=[]
220
180
185
180
230
215
250
220
220
5
185
225
195
195
195
195
200
260
225
220
220
210
210
230
230
240
250
270
270
215
215
215
215
270
270
270
270
260
260
=14]
360
700
160
160
220



BEEF

BUTTER BEEF
BEEF FRY

BEEF MASALA
BEEF ROAST

BEEF CHILLY
GINGER BEEF
GARLIC BEEF
CHILLY BEEF DRY
BEEF ULARTH
BEEF TRAVANCORE
BEEF DOUBLE FRY

FISH FRY - SEASONAL

NAVARA FRY (SEASONAL)
PARA FRY (SEASONAL)
MATHOLI FRY (SEASONAL)
VAALA FRY (SEASONAL)
AVOLI FRY (SEASONAL )
KARIMEEM FRY (SEASONAL)
NEYMEEN FRY {SEASONAL)
KANAVA THORAN (SEASONAL)
MATHI FRY (SEASONAL)

FISH AND PRAWNS

FISH MASALA

FISH CHILLY

FISH MANJURIAN

FISH CURRY (KING FISH)
FISH MOLY

GINGER FISH

GARLIC FISH

SWEET AND SOUR FISH
PRAWNS FRY

PRAWNS MASALA

DUCK

DUCK MAPPAS
DUCK MASALA
DUCK ROAST

EGG

EGG MASALA

EGG ROAST

EGG CHILLY

EGG AMD PEAS FRY
OMLETTE

EGG BURJI

BOILED EGG

200
180
190
195
210
210
210
230
200
215
215

A5 PERSIZE
AS PER SIZE
120
AS PERSIZE
A5 PER SIZE
AS PER SIZE
ASPERSIZE
170
120

270
280
280
125
285
285
285
290
270
270

285
285
285

80
80
85
100
45
100
13

VEGITARIAN DISHES

VEG KURUMA
GREEN PEAS MASALA
TOMATO FRY

GOBI MASALA

CHILLY GOPI

GOBI MANJURIAN
CHILLY GOBI DRY

GOBI MANJURIAN DRY
GOB! BUTTER MASALA

NAWABI PANEER

PANEER MASALA

PANEER BUTTER MASALA
SHAHI PANEER

CHILLY PANEER

PANEER MUTTER MASALA
CHILLY PANEER DRY
GINGER PANEER

GARLIC PANEER

KADAI PANEER

MUSHROOM MASALA
MUSHROOM BUTTER MASALA
CHILLY MUSHROOM
MUSHROOM MANIURIAN
MUSHROOM PEPPER FRY

TANDOOR

CHICKEN TIKKA

CHICKEN TANDOORI (QUARTER)
CHICKEN TANDOORI (HALF})
CHICKEN TANDOORI (FULL)

IKAPPA & MORE

PAALKAPPA

PAAL KAPPA + FISH CURRY
CHICKEN DUM PAAL KAPPA
BEEF DUM PAAL KAPPA
PAAL KAPFA + BEEF ROAST
CHICKEM KAPPA BIRIYANI
BEEF KAPPA BIRIYANI
CHICKEMN KOTHU POROTTA
BEEF KOTHU POROTTA
EGG KOTHU POROTTA

95
95
95

165
165
165
175
175
175

150
180
195
195
195
195
195
190
190
190

180
195
190
195
215

195
155
290
560

120
180
180
200
295
180
190
170
180
150




INDIAN BREADS

POROTTA
CHAPPATHI
APFAM
IDIYAPPAM

WHEAT POROTTA

SOUP

TOMATO SOUP

WEG CLEAR SOUP

SWEET CORN VEG SOUP

HOT AND SOUR VEG SOUP
CHICKENM CLEAR SOUP
CHICKEN NOQDLE SOUP
SWEET CORN CHICKEN SOUP
HOT AND SOUR CHICKEN SOUP
HOT AND GARLIC CHICKEN SOUP
CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP
MUTTON 50UP

16
15
13
12
20

95
95
95
95
120
130
130
130
130
130
130

RAITHA AND SALADS

VEG RAITHA
ONION RAITHA
MIXED RAITHA
GREEN SALAD
TOMATO SALAD
ONION SALAD
CUCUMEBER SALAD

IKERALA MEALS

FISH CURRY MEALS (RED RICE)
VEG MEALS

FISH CURRY MEALS (WHITE RICE)
VEG MEALS (WHITE RICE)

VEG MEALS WITH CURD

FISH CURRY NORMAL

90
70
100
100
90
90
100

155
135
180
155
145
60




