

BIRIYANI & PULAVU RICE

CHICKEN BIRIYANI	185
MUTTON BIRIYANI	285
BEEF BIRIYANI	195
FISH BIRIYANI	290
EGG BIRIYANI	150
PRAWNS BIRIYANI	285
VEG BIRIYANI	150
PANEER BIRIYANI	185
MUSHROOM BIRIYANI	185
BIRIYANI RICE FULL	130
BIRIYANI RICE HALF	75
CHICKEN 65 BIRIYANI (4 PIECE)	195
BUTTER CHICKEN BIRIYANI	210
CHICKEN FRY BIRIYANI	195
GHEE RICE	150
VEGETABLE PULAVU	165
CHICKEN PULAV	180
KASHMEERI PULAVU	185

FRIED RICE

CHICKEN FRIED RICE	180
EGG FRIED RICE	160
MIXED FRIED RICE	195
VEG FRIED RICE	145
SZECHWAN CHICKEN FRIED RICE	200
SZECHWAN EGG FRIED RICE	170
SZECHWAN MIXED FRIED RICE	225
SZECHWAN VEG FRIED RICE	160

NOODLES

CHICKEN NOODLES	180
EGG NOODLES	160
MIXED NOODLES	195
VEG NOODLES	145
SZECHWAN CHICKEN NOODLES	200
SZECHWAN EGG NOODLES	170
SZECHWAN MIXED NOODLES	225
SZECHWAN VEG NOODLES	160

MUTTON

MUTTON CURRY	275
MUTTON ROAST	285
MUTTON MASALA	285
MUTTON PEPPER FRY	285
MUTTON KURUMA	285
MUTTON LIVER FRY	270
MUTTON LIVER ROAST	275

CHICKEN

CHICKEN KURUMA	220
WHITE CHILLY CHICKEN	200
SINGAPORE CHICKEN	210
NAWABI CHICKEN	210
CHICKEN ROAST	190
PEPPER CHICKEN	220
CHICKEN CURRY	180
CHICKEN MASALA	185
CHICKEN FRY	180
CHETTINADU CHICKEN	230
KADAI CHICKEN	215
CHICKEN KOLHAPURI	250
CHICKEN HYDERABADI	220
CHICKEN MUGHLAI	220
CHICKEN SZECHWAN	215
CHILLY CHICKEN	185
BUTTER CHICKEN	225
GINGER CHICKEN	195
GARLIC CHICKEN	195
CHICKEN MANJURIAN	195
CHICKEN THORAN	195
CHICKEN ULARTH	200
DRAGON CHICKEN	260
CHICKEN THRAVANCORE ROAST	225
CALICUT CHICKEN ROAST	220
CALICUT CHICKEN MASALA	220
CHICKEN MALABAR ROAST	210
CHICKEN MALABAR MASALA	210
CHILLY CHICKEN BONLESS	230
GINGER CHICKEN BONLESS	230
GARLIC CHICKEN BONLESS	240
CHICKEN MANJURIAN BONLESS	250
CHICKEN SZECHWAN BONLESS	270
BUTTER CHICKEN BONLESS	270
CHILLY CHICKEN DRY	215
GARLIC CHICKEN DRY	215
GINGER CHICKEN DRY	215
CHICKEN MANJURIAN DRY	215
CHILLY CHICKEN DRY BONLESS	270
GARLIC CHICKEN DRY BONLESS	270
GINGER CHICKEN DRY BONLESS	270
CHICKEN MANJURIAN DRY BONLESS	270
NADAN KOZHI - VARUTHARACHA CURRY	260
NADAN KOZHI - ROAST	260
CHICKEN 65 - QUARTER	190
CHICKEN 65 - HALF	360
CHICKEN 65 - FULL	700
CHICKEN LIVER FRY	160
CHICKEN LIVER ROAST	160
KANTHARI CHICKEN	220

BEEF

BUTTER BEEF	200
BEEF FRY	180
BEEF MASALA	190
BEEF ROAST	195
BEEF CHILLY	210
GINGER BEEF	210
GARLIC BEEF	210
CHILLY BEEF DRY	230
BEEF ULARTH	200
BEEF TRAVANCORE	215
BEEF DOUBLE FRY	215

FISH FRY - SEASONAL

NAVARA FRY (SEASONAL)	AS PER SIZE
PARA FRY (SEASONAL)	AS PER SIZE
NATHOLI FRY (SEASONAL)	120
VAALA FRY (SEASONAL)	AS PER SIZE
AVOLI FRY (SEASONAL)	AS PER SIZE
KARIMEEN FRY (SEASONAL)	AS PER SIZE
NEYMEEN FRY (SEASONAL)	AS PER SIZE
KANAVA THORAN (SEASONAL)	170
MATHI FRY (SEASONAL)	120

FISH AND PRAWNS

FISH MASALA	270
FISH CHILLY	280
FISH MANJURIAN	280
FISH CURRY (KING FISH)	125
FISH MOLY	285
GINGER FISH	285
GARLIC FISH	285
SWEET AND SOUR FISH	290
PRAWNS FRY	270
PRAWNS MASALA	270

DUCK

DUCK MAPPAS	285
DUCK MASALA	285
DUCK ROAST	285

EGG

EGG MASALA	90
EGG ROAST	90
EGG CHILLY	95
EGG AND PEAS FRY	100
OMLETTE	45
EGG BURJI	100
BOILED EGG	13

VEGITARIAN DISHES

VEG KURUMA	95
GREEN PEAS MASALA	95
TOMATO FRY	95
GOBI MASALA	165
CHILLY GOPI	165
GOBI MANJURIAN	165
CHILLY GOBI DRY	175
GOBI MANJURIAN DRY	175
GOBI BUTTER MASALA	175

NAWABI PANEER	190
PANEER MASALA	180
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	195
SHAHI PANEER	195
CHILLY PANEER	195
PANEER MUTTER MASALA	195
CHILLY PANEER DRY	195
GINGER PANEER	190
GARLIC PANEER	190
KADAI PANEER	190

MUSHROOM MASALA	180
MUSHROOM BUTTER MASALA	195
CHILLY MUSHROOM	190
MUSHROOM MANJURIAN	195
MUSHROOM PEPPER FRY	215

TANDOOR

CHICKEN TIKKA	195
CHICKEN TANDOORI (QUARTER)	155
CHICKEN TANDOORI (HALF)	290
CHICKEN TANDOORI (FULL)	560

KAPPA & MORE

PAALKAPPA	120
PAAL KAPPA + FISH CURRY	180
CHICKEN DUM PAAL KAPPA	190
BEEF DUM PAAL KAPPA	200
PAAL KAPPA + BEEF ROAST	295
CHICKEN KAPPA BIRIYANI	180
BEEF KAPPA BIRIYANI	190
CHICKEN KOTHU POROTTA	170
BEEF KOTHU POROTTA	180
EGG KOTHU POROTTA	150

INDIAN BREADS

POROTTA	16
CHAPPATHI	15
APPAM	13
IDIYAPPAM	12
WHEAT POROTTA	20

SOUP

TOMATO SOUP	95
VEG CLEAR SOUP	95
SWEET CORN VEG SOUP	95
HOT AND SOUR VEG SOUP	95
CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP	120
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	130
SWEET CORN CHICKEN SOUP	130
HOT AND SOUR CHICKEN SOUP	130
HOT AND GARLIC CHICKEN SOUP	130
CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP	130
MUTTON SOUP	130

RAITHA AND SALADS

VEG RAITHA	90
ONION RAITHA	70
MIXED RAITHA	100
GREEN SALAD	100
TOMATO SALAD	90
ONION SALAD	90
CUCUMBER SALAD	100

KERALA MEALS

FISH CURRY MEALS (RED RICE)	155
VEG MEALS	135
FISH CURRY MEALS (WHITE RICE)	180
VEG MEALS (WHITE RICE)	155
VEG MEALS WITH CURD	145
FISH CURRY NORMAL	60